
FAX)a: 0144-2700337 

Pin code No.:301001 

|Office Of The Principal G.D. Government College for Women, Alwar 
S.No.G.D.c/Acctt/2022-23/ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

SI. 

No. 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

7 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nanm of the Programme leading to 
Degree 

This is to declare that G.D Government College For Women, Alwar is affiliated to the RRBM 

University and the following programmes are taught in the institution are listed here under. 

BA.-GEN ENGLISH 

BA.-GEN HINDI 

BA - ELEMENTARY COMPUTER 

BA - ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

BA- ECONOMICS 

BA- ENGLISH LITERATURE 

BA- GEOGRAPHY 

BA- HINDI LITERATURE 

BA- HISTORY 

BA- HOME SCIENCE 

BA- MUSIC 

BA- PHILOSOPHY 

BA- POL.ITICAL SCIENCE 

Doclaration 

BA- PSYCHOLOGY 

BA- SANSKRIT 

BA- SOCIOLOGY 

BA- GARMENT PRODUCTION AND 
EXPORT MANAGEMENT 

B.A HONS POLITICAL SCIENCE 

B.A HONS - GEN ENGLISH 

B.A HONS -GEN HINDI 

B.A HONS - ELEMENTARY COMPUTER 

Year of 

introductionDuration 

B.A HONS - ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

of 

Programme 

1964 

1964 

2001 

2001 

1964 

1964 

2009 

1964 

1964 

1970 

1964 

1964 

1964 

1984 

1964 

1964 

1991 

1972 

1972 

Website www.dce rajasthan.gov. in 

Email principalgauridevi@gmail com 

1972 

2001 

2001 

Program 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

Three Years 

Three Years 

|Three Years 

Three Years 

Three Years 

IThree Years 

Three Years 

Three Years 

Three Years 

Three Years 

Three Years 

Three Years 

Three Years 

Date 3. 5. 2023 

Three Years 

|One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

Curreat Affiliation 

Status 

Permanent/Temporary 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

|Permanent 

|Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

|Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 



|23 

24 

|25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

3 

32 

33 

34 

|35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

|41 

|42 
|43 

|44 

|SI. 
No 

B.Com- ACCOUNTANCY ANDBUSINESS 
STATISTICS 

(0) 

B.Com - ECONOMICS AND 

FINANCIALMANAGEMENT 
B.Com- BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

B. COM.- GEN ENGLISH 

B. COM.-GEN HINDI 
B. COM.- ELEMENTARY COMPUTER 

B. COM.- ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

B.Sc. - PHYSICS 

B.Sc. - CHEMISTRY 

B.Sc. - MATHEMATICS 

B.Sc. - Z0OLOGY 

B.Sc. B0TANY 

B.Sc. - GEN ENGLISH 

B.Sc. -GEN HINDI 

B.Sc. - ELEMENTARY COMPUTER 

B.Sc. - ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE 

M.A HINDI 

M.A SANSKRIT 

M.A PSYCHLOGY 

Details of Programs not taught/closed by the institute 
Name of the Programme 

M. A. ENGLISH (SFS) 
DIPLOMA IN LIBRARY SCIENCE 

NIL 

|980 

1980 

1980 

1980 

1980 

2001 

2001 

1964 

1964 

1964 

1964 

1964 

1964 

1964 

2001 

2001 

1992 

1995 

1999 

1992 

2022 

1992 

which 

Ihree Years 

Three Years 

Year 

Three Years 

NIL 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

program 
was offered 

Three Years 

Three Years 

Duration for 

Three Years 

Three Years 

Three Years 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

From Year to 

Two years 

Two years 
Two years 
Two years 

Two years 
One Year 

Year of 
closure 

NIL 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

|Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

" The letter should be in Engllsh. if the letter Is in Reglonal Language an English translation Version 
may be enclosed. 

" If the instltution giles f815B inf«rmaflon with respect to afiliation and any other information the 
Accreditation given by NAAC will be 

Withdrawn and disciPl inary action Initiated as per IAW. 

PrincipalG.D. Governgent College for Women 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

