FAX)2: 0144-2700337 Pin code No. : 301001 Website www.dce.rajasthan.gov.in

Email principalgauridevi@gmail.com

Office Of The Principal G.D. Government College for Women, Alwar S.No.G.D.C/Acctt/2022-23/95 Declaration

Date 3. 5. 2023

	University and the following programmes are tau	8		
SI. No.	Nanm of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Program Duration	Curreat Affiliation Status Permanent/Temporary
1	BAGEN ENGLISH	1964	One Year	Permanent
2	BAGEN HINDI	1964	One Year	Permanent
3	BA - ELEMENTARY COMPUTER	2001	One Year	Permanent
4	BA - ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	2001	One Year	Permanent
5	BA- ECONOMICS	1964	Three Years	Permanent
6	BA- ENGLISH LITERATURE	1964	Three Years	Permanent
7	BA- GEOGRAPHY	2009	Three Years	Permanent
8	BA- HINDI LITERATURE	1964	Three Years	Permanent
9	BA- HISTORY	1964	Three Years	Permanent
10	BA- HOME SCIENCE	1970	Three Years	Permanent
11	BA- MUSIC	1964	Three Years	Permanent
12	BA- PHILOSOPHY	1964	Three Years	Permanent
13	BA- POL.ITICAL SCIENCE	1964	Three Years	Permanent
14	BA- PSYCHOLOGY	1984	Three Years	Permanent
15	BA- SANSKRIT	1964	Three Years	Permanent
16	BA- SOCIOLOGY	1964	Three Years	Permanent
17	BA- GARMENT PRODUCTION AND EXPORT MANAGEMENT	1991	Three Years	Permanent
18	B.A HONS POLITICAL SCIENCE	1972	Three Years	Permanent
19	B.A HONS - GEN ENGLISH	1972	One Year	Permanent
20	B.A HONS - GEN HINDI	1972	One Year	Permanent
21	B.A HONS - ELEMENTARY COMPUTER	2001	One Year	Permanent
22	B.A HONS - ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	S 2001	One Year	Permanent

23	B.Com- ACCOUNTANCY ANDBUSINESS STATISTICS	198 0 т	hree Years	Permanent
4	B.Com - ECONOMICS AND FINANCIALMANAGEMENT	1980	hree Years	Permanent
25	B.Com- BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	1980	Three Years	Permanent
26	B. COM GEN ENGLISH	1980	One Year	Permanent
27	B. COMGEN HINDI	1980	One Year	Permanent
28	B. COM ELEMENTARY COMPUTER	2001	One Year	Permanent
29	B. COM ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	2001	One Year	Permanent
30	B.Sc PHYSICS	1964	Three Years	Permanent
31	B.Sc CHEMISTRY	1964	Three Years	Permanent
32	B.Sc MATHEMATICS	1964	Three Years	Permanent
33	B.Sc ZOOLOGY	1964	Three Years	Permanent
34	B.Sc BOTANY	1964	Three Years	Permanent
35	B.Sc GEN ENGLISH	1964	One Year	Permanent
36	B.Sc GEN HINDI	1964	One Year	Permanent
37	B.Sc ELEMENTARY COMPUTER	2001	One Year	Permanent
38	B.Sc ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	2001	One Year	Permanent
39	M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE	1992	Two years	Permanent
40	M.A HINDI	1995	Two years	Permanent
41	M.A SANSKRIT	1999	Two years	Permanent
42	M.A PSYCHLOGY	1992	Two years	Permanent
43	M. A. ENGLISH (SFS)	2022	Two years	Permanent
44	DIPLOMA IN LIBRARY SCIENCE	1992	One Year	Permanent
Detai	ls of Programs not taught/closed by the institute			
SI. No	Name of the Programme	Duration fo which program was offered From Year Year	Year of closure	
(1)	NIL	NIL	NIL	

• The letter should be in **English. if** the letter is in Regional Language an English translation Version may be enclosed.

• If the institution giles f815B inf«rmaflon with respect to affiliation and any other information the Accreditation given by NAAC will be

Withdrawn and disciPl inary action Initiated as per IAW.

Principal G.D. Government College for Women